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2. SRRAER

WH—H (2#=) 8:30 - 12:30 Visual Arts 1, 2 e (—) Kk (Z)
Tuesday, 1st April
WH—=H (2#=) 8:30 - 10:00 Chinese Language 1 RS (—)
Wednesday, 2nd April 10:45 - 13:00  |Chinese Language 2 FEEEY ()
VOE=H (ZHirm) 8:30 - 10:00 English Language 1 T;&.‘EX (—)
Thursday, 3rd April 11:00- 13:00  |English Language 2 BEREC ()
WWHETFLH (EHE7S) #9:15-12:10%  |English Language 3 (Listening and Integrated Skills) = . (=) (BERGSETTER)
Saturday, Sth April
WHEEH (2#—) 8:30 - 10:45 Mathematics Compulsory Part 1 ] MEESY (—)
Monday, 7th April 11:30 - 12:45  |Mathematics Compulsory Part 2 e pMERSy ()
WHAH (B 8:30-10:30  |Citizenship and Social Development AREH G
Tuesday, 8th April
WHLH (ZH=) 8:30 - 10:15 Ethics & Religious Studies 1 B (—)
Wednesday, 9th April 11:00 - 12:45  |Ethics & Religious Studies 2 RIEEEEE (Z)
WH-+H (ZHM) 8:30 - 11:00 Chemistry 1 B2 (—)
Thursday, 10th April 11:45-12:45  |Chemistry 2 2 (=)
WH+—H (28F7) 8:30 - 10:30 Health Management & Social Care 1 FEFE B SR (—)
Friday, 11th April 11:15-13:00  |Health Management & Social Care 2 BEFEHAY SRR (2
WH+=H (ZHi75) 8:30 - 10:30 Information & Communication Technology 1 Bl R (—)
Saturday, 12th April 11:15-12:45  |Information & Communication Technology 2 el some e (=)
WWH+mH (2H#—) 8:30 - 11:00 Biology 1 £ (—)
Monday, 14th April 11:45 - 12:45 Biology 2 EY (2D
WE+AH (BEH—) 8:30 - 9:30 Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 1 2~ gl EWEER (—)
Tuesday, 15th April 10:15- 12:45  |Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 2 B - @.ﬁréﬁiﬁﬁ“ﬂ‘?ﬁ (=
WHA7H (2#=) 8:30 - 11:00 Physics 1 YR (—
Wednesday, 16th April 11:45 - 12:45 Physics 2 Y )
WWH+EH (ZHirm) 8:30 - 10:30 Design & Applied Technology 1 SETHERRPHL (—)
Thursday, 17th April 11:15-13:15  |Design & Applied Technology 2 svalBERRE (Z)

8:30 - 11:30 Literature in English 1 BEEE (—)

13:30 - 15:30 Literature in English 2 JEEVE ()
WH—-+—H () 8:30 - 10:30 Chinese Literature 1 HECEE (—)
Tuesday, 22nd April 11:15-13:15  |Chinese Literature 2 HER S

8:30 - 10:00 Technology & Living 1 R BLAE (*)

10:45 - 12:45  |Technology & Living 2 RHELAE)E (Z)
WH—-+=H (E#=) 8:30 - 10:45 Physical Education 1 mE (—)
Wednesday, 23rd April 11:30 - 12:45  |Physical Education 2 By (2)

8:30 - 10:00 Music 1A =EE 1A

10:45- 12:15  |Music 1B HaE 1B
VWUH —+raH (EHAr) 8:30 - 11:15 Geography 1 W (—)
Thursday, 24th April 12:00 - 13:15  |Geography 2 i (Z)
WH—+AH (EfHA) 8:30 - 10:00 Tourism & Hospitality Studies 1 TR (—)
Friday, 25th April 10:45- 12:30  |Tourism & Hospitality Studies 2 JRAFSLEREE (2
WWH—+7"H (ZH75) 8:30 - 10:30 History 1 s (—)
Saturday, 26th April 11:15-12:45  |History 2 B () _
WA —+/\H (EfF—) 8:30 - 11:00 Mathematics Extended Part Modules 1, 2 B ey BHor (—) K (2)
Monday, 28th April
WH -+ H (E#=) 8:30 - 10:45 Chinese History 1 FEEEE (—)
Tuesday, 29th April 11:30 - 12:50  [Chinese History 2 RIS ()
WA=+H (B#=) 8:30 - 9:30 Economics 1 & (—)
Wednesday, 30th April 10:15 - 12:45  |Economics 2 & (=)
HHZH (2H7) Reserve %
Friday, 2nd May
AH=H (EH7X) Reserve %
Saturday, 3rd May
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Candidates taking the Listening examination in radio-broadcast centres or centres using the Infra-red Transmission System should arrive at 8:30 am while
those taking the Listening examination in centres using the School’s Public Address System/USB player/computer should arrive at 8:45 am.

* ARSI B e A

Approximate examination end time of the Listening paper
st 202554 H4H OFYIET) 2025 4 H 18 221 H (EEEAEN]) ;2025 55 H 1 H (5585
Note: 4 April 2025 (Ching Ming Festival); 18 - 21 April 2025 (Easter Holidays); 1 May 2025 (Labour Day)
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Note:  Candidates should refer to their Admission Form for the examination date and time (reporting time) for the following Subjects / Papers:

20252 H FAIZ2 3 H NA] 8:00 - 19:00 Physical Education — Practical s (HgEER)
early February — late March 2025

2025 42 HhajE 3 H 4] 9:00 - 18:00 Music — Practical Zae (FEEH)
mid-February — mid-March 2025

2053 H 11 HE3H20H (EH—Z28H) 17:00 -20:30  |English Language — Speaking HEERESL (a0
11 March to 20 March 2025 (Monday to Friday)

20253 H22 H (EHN) 9:00 - 17:30 English Language — Speaking BEREA S (CIE)
22 March 2025 (Saturday) (SEN Sessions) (CRATREE )

Candidates are expected to make themselves available for the whole examination period including the reserve examination dates specified above in case any written
examinations are rescheduled due to unforeseeable circumstances.
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